Procurement card transactions over £500 2020 to 2021

Date

07/05/2020
13/07/2020
12/10/2020

22/10/2020

20/11/2020

05/12/2020

08/02/2021

24/02/2021

06/03/2021
08/03/2021
18/03/2021

Supplier name

Hootsuite Inc

MSFT
JETBRAINS

Centaur Magazine Subsc

WWW.THELAWSOCIETY.ORG

LINKEDIN-612*8030774

PROOFREADING ACADEMY

WWW.WILNINGTON.CO.UK

Lookback PRO
ISC2
GODADDY.COM

Description

IT SOFTWARE HOSTING
AZURE CLOUD SERVICES

IT OFFICE SUPPLIES/SOFTWARE

Professional
Subscriptions/Dues

Professional
Subscriptions/Dues

Professional
Subscriptions/Dues

Training External

Professional
Subscriptions/Dues

IT SOFTWARE HOSTING
Training External

IT SOFTWARE HOSTING

Transaction
Amount

£1,152.00
£820.80

£686.40

£1,194.00

£984.00

£704.88
£1,200.00
£813.00

£887.38
672.00
551.98



