Procurement card transactions over £500 2020 to 2021

Date	Supplier name	Description	Transaction Amount
07/05/2020	Hootsuite Inc	IT SOFTWARE HOSTING	£1,152.00
13/07/2020	MSFT	AZURE CLOUD SERVICES	£820.80
12/10/2020	JETBRAINS	IT OFFICE SUPPLIES/SOFTWARE	£686.40
22/10/2020	Centaur Magazine Subsc	Professional Subscriptions/Dues	£1,194.00
20/11/2020	WWW.THELAWSOCIETY.ORG	Professional Subscriptions/Dues	£984.00
05/12/2020	LINKEDIN-612*8030774	Professional Subscriptions/Dues	£704.88
08/02/2021	PROOFREADING ACADEMY	Training External	£1,200.00
24/02/2021	WWW.WILNINGTON.CO.UK	Professional Subscriptions/Dues	£813.00
06/03/2021	Lookback PRO	IT SOFTWARE HOSTING	£887.38
08/03/2021	ISC2	Training External	672.00
18/03/2021	GODADDY.COM	IT SOFTWARE HOSTING	551.98